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LISENS: Qystese JFL

Resultatliste totalt
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Navn

Lars Kristian Fjell
Knut Bolstad

Harald Brekke
Tommy Olsnes
@yvind Olsnes
Kristoffer Foldnes
Kristian Bolstad
Qystein Ngss

Helge Hoflandsdal
Jan Fredrik Monsen
Sander Haukenes
Brynjulf Jarle Berge
Per Ottesen

Birte Nydal

Einar Bolstad
Hallgeir Botnen

Kjell Hafnor

Qystein Knutsen
Svein Erik Dalland
Odd Magne Aasheim
Trine Flotve

Alf Arne Aasheim
Tormod Aarekol
Stein Markussen
Bjgrn Eidem

Geir Sundal

Espen Kallekleiv
Richard Solstad
Harald Fykse
Amund Kolltveit

Lars Torpe

Hakon Gjerde
Svanhild Aksnes Botnen
Arve Laupsa-Borge
Dag Laupsa-Borge
Andreas Brekke
Morten Laupsa-Borge
John Enstad

Runar Torvik Thorsen
Geir Drage Berentsen
Andrea Kirkevold
Tone Mo

Forening
Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Fusa JFL
Asane JFF
Asane JFF

Sotra og dyg

Asane JFF
Bergens JF
Asane JFF
Bergens JF
Gjest
Bergens JF
Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Fusa JFL
Jystese JFL
Tysnes JFL
Bergens JF
Bergens JF
Tysnes JFL
Fusa JFL
Tysnes JFL
Gjest

Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Asane JFF
Jystese JFL
Qystese JFL
Jystese JFL
Fusa JFL
Jystese JFL
Jystese JFL
Gjest

Fusa JFL
Jystese JFL
Qystese JFL

Karmay JFNF

Gjest
Gjest
Jystese JFL

Klasse

> > > > >

JB
D2
E1

12 3 4 5 6 7 8

2525 25 25 25 25
2525 25 25 25 25
2525 25 23 25 25
2525 25 25 25 23
2525 25 25 25 23
2525 23 25 25 23
252521252523
2523 23 25 20 25
23 25 25 25 25 18
23 25252516 25
23 25 25 23 25 18
252319212525
232523192325
252521252120
252321 18 25 25
232523231923
252321192323
252517 18 23 25
2525 2516 19 21
2523 23212513
2323252314 21
2321 2119 23 21
2517 23 232119
2516 21 23 25 18
252119 2519 18
252519251514
2516 19 25 14 23
232313 23 2513
2523 18 1514 16
2111211918 18
23191919 621
18 2514 12 23 13
2525 9 81818
2523121620 5
12251921 914
17 18 14 14 16 18
2318 61918 11
2321 618 618
1917121121 8
2321 914 311
2318 6 6 319
1511 3 3 3 3
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Side 1av 1

Sum
150
150
148
148
148
146
144
141
141
139
139
138
138
137
137
136
134
133
131
130
129
128
128
128
127
123
122
120
111
108
107
105
103
101
100

97
95
92
88
81
75
38



